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REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL WlREMEH~nued. 

Name. Address at 31st March, 1932. Registered No. 

psom, James Alfred •. .. .. .. Wellington .. . . B 379 
psom, William Rehoboam .. .. .. Wellington .. . . B 321 
mson, Gunnar .. .. .. .. Waiuku .. . . B2663 

E 
E 
E 
E vans, Kenneth .. .. .. . . Balclutha .. . . B2088 
E vans, Leslie Beshop .. .. .. .. Dunedin .. . . B2090 
E vans, Lovell Parata .. .. ., Dunedin .. . . B2950 

vans, Ralph Ladbrook .. .. .. Lower Hutt .. . . B1571 
va.ns, Terence .. .. .. .. Petone .. .. .. B2343 

E 
E 

vans, William John .. .. .. Wellington .. .. B 159 
vans, William Wynn .. .. .. .. Christchurch .. .. B 699 

E 
E 

veritt, Thomas Alfred .. .. .. Dunedin .. .. B 441 
erton, Frank Forth .. .. .. .. Lake Coleridge .. .. Bl762 
art, Samuel John Marshall .. * .. Hastings .. .. B 678 

bian, William Frank .. .. .. Christchurch .. .. B 259 
er, Reginald William .. .. .. Dunedin .. .. B2222 

hey, Christopher Patrick Frederick 

E 
Ev 
Ew 
Fa 
Fac 
Fa 
Fah 
Fa 
F8J.r 
Fa 
Fa 
Fa 
Fa 
Fa 
Fa 
Fa 
Fa 
Fa 
F 

.. .. Dunedin .. .. B1722 
y, Lot .. .. .. 

irbairn. James Malcolm .. 
. clough, Richard Bentley .. 
irley, John MoInnes .• .. 
lconer, Frederick William .. 
lkenbach, Anton .. .. 
lvey, Thomas .. .. 
rmer, Alvan Nevitte .. 
rmer, Charles Thomas .. 
rrant, Herbert Henry .. 
uchelle, Hubert Charlie .. 
ull, Gordon Elvina .. 

awcett, Thomas Cecil Edward •• 
earn, George .. .. .. 
eely, William Patrick .. F 

F 
F eisst, Otto .. .. .. 
F eist, William .. .. 
F erguson, Albert James .. 
F ergoson, John Alexander Mitchell 
F erguson, Paul .. .. 

errand, Harold Constantine .. 
'ddes, John Stanley .. .. 
'eld, Herbert Maurice .. 
'eld, Marcus Pemberton .. 
ield, Norman Holloway Harcourt 

F 
Fi 
Fi 
Fi 
F 
Fi 
F 
Fin! 
Fin 
F 

'elder, Ebenezer .. .. 
indlay, Jack .. .. 

ayeon, Thomas .. .. 
. n, J{)hn .. .. .. 
isher, William John Hastings .. 

F isk, Reginald .. .. 
itzgerald, John Alexander .. 
'tzgeraJd, Walter Richard .. 
'tzmaurice, Arthur William .. 
'tzpatrick, Cedric William .. 

F 
Fi 
Fi 
Fi 
Fi 
F 

'tzwilliam, Robert Olando Eric 
lanagan, Albert Grant 

F lanagau, Desmond Eneas 
F latt, Herbert John, jun. 
F leming, Laurie Henry Nelson 
F leming, Samuel .. 

lewellyn, Herbert Henry F 
Fl 
Fl 
F 

orence, Robert Thomas 
ower, Gordon .. 

oehring, Henry .. 
F orbes, Graham Brennan 
F orbes, John Leonard .. 
F ord, Andrew Louis .. 
F ord, Henry Joseph .. 
F ord, Thomas Maxwell .. 

orrest, Thomas Henry 
orrest, William .. 

F 
F 
F orrester, Andrew .. 
F orrester, Donald George 
F orrester, Thomas Johnston 
F orscutt, Samuel Blackeby 
F orster, Cyril William •• 
F ortune, Harold Ernest 
F ortune, Kenneth Wilmot 
F oster, Frederick Kelsey 
F oster, Mervyn .. 
F oster, Roland Suddard 
F oubister, Reginald William 
F owler, Reginald Archer 

.. .. 

.. .. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. .. .. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. 

.. .. .. 

.. 

.. 

.. -. .. 

.. 

.. 

.. .. Invercargill .. .. B2859 .. .. Westport .. .. B2325 .. .. (Left New Zealand) .. Bl406 .. .. Rotorua .. .. B2981 

.. .. Birkenhead .. .. B1929 .. .. (Left New Zealand) .. BI028 

.. .. Wellington .. .. Bl243 .. .. New Lynn .. .. B1139 .. .. Wellington .. .. B 287 .. .. Christchurch .. .. B2930 .. .. I Petone.. .. .. B 180 .. .. I Timaru •. .. B 330 .. .. Palmerston North .. B1997 

.. .. : 'Arapuni .. .. B1489 .. .. Petone .. .. .. B 500 .. .. Lower Hutt .. .. B1206 .. .. Martinborough .. .. B2891 .. .. Dunedin .. .. B1743 

.. .. Napier .. .. B 501 .. .. Palmerston North .. B3013 .. .. Christchurch .. .. B 236 

.. .. Dunedin .. .. Bl434 

.. .. Wellington .. .. B 635 

.. .. Wanganui .. .. .. B1759 

.. .. Duvauchelle Bay .. B2694 .. .. Matamata .. .. B1321 .. .. Christchurch .. .. B1563 

.. .. Lake Coleridge .. .. B1969 

.. .. Wellington .. .. B1316 

.. .. Auckland .. .. B2752 .. .. Christchurch .. .. B2560 .. .. Wellington .. .. B2695 

.. .. Petone •. .. .. Bl44 .. .. Wellington .. .. B 190 .. .. Wellington .. .. B 821 .. .. Auckland .. .. B 724 .. .. Lower Hutt .. .. B 334 .. .. Ashburton .. .. B2696 

.. .. Nelson .. .. B2844 

.. .. Nelson .. .. B2561 .. .. Christchurch .. .. B1439 

.. .. Whaugarei .. .. B 285 

.. .. New Plymouth .. .. B2437 .. .. Christchurch .. .. B2755 

.. .. Lower Hutt .. .. B3001 .. .. Christchurch .. .. B3074 

.. .. Christchurch .. .. B1675 .. .. Opunake .. .. B1682 

.. .. Wanganui .. .. Bl353 

.. .. Christchurch .. .. BI543 

.. .. Wainku .. .. B1275 .. .. Wellington .. .. B2918 

.. .. Te Puke .. .. B 677 

.. .. Auckland .. .. B1766 

.. .. Christchurch .. .. B1911 

.. .. Christchurch .. .. B2338 .. .. Timaru .. .. B2201 

.. .. Dunedin .. .. B2375 

.. .. Auckland .. .. B1066 

.. .. Gisborne .. .. B2983 

.. .. Wellington .. .. Bl259 

.. .. Tauranga .. .. B2067 

.. .. Otahuhu .. .. 
I 

B2904 
.. .. Devonport .. .. B1277 

* Endorsed for bad workmanship. 

[No 30. 

I QuaH1lcatlODS Date of ac~tedfOr 
Registration. R tratlon 

, (Sec. 8 of Act). 

15/6/26 d 
12/6/26 d 
1/10/28 b 
31/3/27 d 
31/3/27 d 

20/10/30 b 
9/11/26 d 

21/11/27 b 
27/5/26 d 
8/7/26 d 

17/6/26 d 
10/12/26 d 

8/7/26 d 
9/6/26 0 

5/7/27 b 
3/12/26 d 
24/2/30 8 (2) 
30/9/27 8 (2) 

19/10/26 d 
7/1/31 b 

28/1/27 d 
23/8/26 d 
27/9/26 d 
20/9/26 d 
10/6/26 c 
8/9/30 b 

27/5/26 d 
15/6/26 0 
28/2/27 b 
1/11/26 d 
21/6/26 d 
22/9/26 d 
9/7/30 b 

10/12/26 d 
21/6/26 d. 
15/4/31 b 
8/6/26 d 

23/10/26 d 
2/7/26 d 

10/12/26 d 
14/11/28 b 
7/10/26 d 
9/11/26 d 
14/2/27 d 
7/10/26 0 

1~5/29 b 
I /5/28 b 

14/11/28 b 
27/5/26 d 
28/5/26 0 

26/7/26 d 
9/7/26 d 

15/6/26 d 
14/11/28 b 

4/1/30 b 
15/5/28 b 

23/10/26 d 
10/6/26 d 

14/12/27 b 
10/5/29 b 
9/3/31 8 (2) 

9/12/31 b 
25/11/26 b 
25/11/26 b 
14/10/26 d 
4/11/26 d 
28/9/26 d 
15/8/30 b 
8/7/26 d 

10/12/26 d 
25/1/27 d 
7/11/27 8 (2) 
5/7/27 b 

14/12/27 b 
25/8/26 d 
9/1/31 b 

27/9/26 d 

I 

28/3/27 d 
11/7/30 b 
28/9/26 d 


